OUR HANDCRAFTED

MOCKTAILb

HUGO WITH NO REGRETS

Elderflower cordial, lime juice, soda

BERGAMOT BREEZE

(A breezy, bitter-sweet masterpiece)
Earl grey tea essence, lemon juice, tonic water

BERRY BLISS & BASIL KISS

(Fruity. Fresh. Fabulous)
Strawberries, basil, and a tropical passion fruit spark

ZESTY ZERO

(A1l the Italian sunshine and fiery kick)
Fresh Lemon juice, lime juice, ginger beer,
gomme syrup

AMERETTI SOUR

(The only thing missing is the guilt)
Lime juice, Lyre *s amaretti mixer and gomme syrup

OUR HANDCRAFTED

COCKTAILD

ANNABELLA
Malfy Rose Gin, Prosecco, Elderflower
& Strawberry

APERITIVO SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda & Orange

COCKTAILb

NEGRONI
Mermaid Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

PI STAR MARTINT
Black Cow Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Passion Fruit,
Lime & Prosecco

LA CAIPI
Barti Spiced Rum, Lime & Sugar

MARGARITA
Espolon Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Chilli

LIMONCELLO MULE
Black Cow Vodka, Limoncello, Ginger Beer & Rosemary

WAKE UP MARTINI
Black Cow Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso & Sugar

CUBAN COOQOLER MOJITO
Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Club Soda

MAT TATI
Bounty Dark Rum, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau,
Orgreat Syrup, Lime Juice

HARBOUR HUGO
Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Lime & Mint

STRAWBERRY PI-QUIRI

Bacardi, Lime Juice, Strawberry

SIESTA SANGRIA
Merlot, Brandy, Fresh Strawberry & Orange

www.pi-pizza.co.uk Winchester 01962 866469 * Poole 01202 683837
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SPARKLING WINE & 125ml 250ml  Bottle
CHAMPAGNE Glass  Glass

La Tordera Saomi Prosecco VG 7.9 325
VENETO ITALY

characteristically light flavours with delicate

floral aromatics

Northbrook vG
HAMPSHIRE ENGLAND
lemon and golden apple with almond pastry and brioche

Francois Lavergne Champagne Brut vc
CHAMPAGNE FRANCE
citrussy with creamy mousse and notes of honeysuckle

WHITE WINE 175ml 250!

Glass Glass

Corte dei Mori Vermentino 7.25 935
SICILY ITALY
delightful wine as an aperitif or a light dish

La Huppe du Midi Organic Chardonnay vG 7.6
PAYS D'OC FRANCE
stylish richness with tropical fruit and a splash of oak

Folio Pinot Grigio vG
VENETO ITALY
aromatic and delicate with a light off-dry finish

Kaituna Sauvignon Blanc vc
MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND
intense and crisp with hints of tropical and citrus notes

Gavi di Gavi Villadoria vc
PIEDMONT ITALY
balanced, marine freshness with hints of almonds

ROSE WI NE 175ml 250mil Bottle

Glass Glass

Ca’ Maritta Pinot Grigio Blush vc 71 91 2675
VENETO ITALY
off-dry, very refreshing and a hint of blush

Corte dei Mori Nero d’Avola Rosatovc 76
SICILY ITALY
crisp and dry with cherry notes, strawberry and dried herbs

Gavotte Cdtes de Provence Rosé 9.45
PROVEMCE FRANCE
in vogue with a touch more colour and garrigue flavours

RED WINE 175mil 250mi Bottle

Glass Glass

Palazzo Pisano Merlot 70 915 2675
VENETO ITALY
blackberry and plum with hints of cinnamon and nutmeg

Feudo dei Venti Nero d’Avola vG
SICILY ITALY
crunchy red fruit typifying the warm sicilian vineyards

Les Cent Verres Pinot Noir vG
LANGUEDOC FRANCE
elegant black fruit with strawberry and raspberry

San Felipe Barrel Select Malbec vG
MENDOZA ARGENTINA
plenty of black fruits and hints of tobacco and cocoa

Reserve Saint Marc Cabernet Sauvignon 9.35
PAYS D'OC FRANCE
fresh and intense with cassis, cherry and blackeurrant

Fantini Biodynamic Montepulciano vc  9.95
ABRUZZO ITALY
muscular and rich from 25-50yr old vines and oak ageing

125ml wines by the glass available on request « subject to availability
GF = Gluten Free VG =Vegan

BEER & CIDER

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Peroni Nastro Gluten Free
Peroni 0.0

Meantime Pale Ale

Half pint 3,75

Half Pint 3.4

SPIRITS

Mermaid Gin/Pink Gin
Malfy Italian Flavoured Gin
Black Cow Vodka

Barti Seaweed Spiced Rum
Amaretto

Courvoisier VS Cognac
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Limoncello

Espolon Tequila
Tanqueray Gin 0.0

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Belu still | Sparkling Water

Coca-cola|Coca-cola Zero

Organic Lemony Lemonade | Organic Gingerella Ginger Ale
Cornish Orchards English Apple | Elderflower

Fever Tree Tonic|Light Tonic|Spring Soda | Ginger Beer
Pip Organic

Cawston Press Apple/Orange Juice Half Pint 3.0

COFFEE & TEA

Hot Chocolate (ask for additional cream & marshmallow)
Single Espresso

Americano (Regular or Iced)

Double Espresso

Latte | Cappuccino (Regular or Iced)

Flat White

Matcha Latte

Decaf

Dorset Tea

Syrups available on request

pint 6,95

330ml 4.9
330m| 4.9
330ml 4.5

Single
6.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5
4.0
5.0
4.0

Pint 6.5

Double
10.0
85
8.5
8.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

85
7.0

750ml 4.0

3.85
3.4
3.85
3.25
2.9
pint 4,05




